
Modernage Public School & College, Abbottabad 

Test Schedule for Class 6 (March 2024) 

 

Date Day  Paper Contents 

26-03-2024 Thu MQ 
عو نالما          ص، سو ر ۃ اخلا سو ر ۃ   

27-03-2024 Wed Math Introduction to Sets (Unit# 1)  and Ex  3a 

28-03-2024 
Thu 

Urdu 
 حمد ، تشریح +مشق

29-04-2024 Fri Eng Chapter #1 Living alone in Wilderness 

01-04-2024 
Mon 

Isl 
 ہمیت، اسلامی آداب زندگیاتوحید کی 

02-04-2024 Tues Sci Unit#1 Cellular Organization 

03-04-2024 Wed His Unit# 1(half) 

04-04-2024 Thu Geo Unit# 1 Structure of Earth & Types of Rock (half) 

05-04-2024 Fri Comp Unit# 1(Half) The Computer System 

 

Modernage Public School & College, Abbottabad 

Test Schedule for Class 7 (March 2024) 

 

 

Modernage Public School & College, Abbottabad 

Test Schedule for Class 8 (March 2024) 

Date Day  Paper Contents 

26-03-2024 Tue Comp/ Bio Unit# 1 Emerging Technologies pg 2 to 18 /  Bio: Ch# 1 

27-03-2024 
Wed Isl  (5تا  1سورۃ انفال )آیات 

28-03-2024 Thu Eng Chapter#1 Hazrat Muhammad، the Model of Tolerance 

29-03-2024 Fri Phy Unit # 1 Topics 1.1 to 1.5 

01-04-2024 Mon Urdu 
ور اجزا 1سبق   ئے ترکیبی ،درخواست،جملہ ا

02-04-2024 Tue Chem Ch# 1 Fundamentals of Chemistry 

03-04-2024 Wed P.S Unit# 1  

04-04-2024 
Thu M.Q  علیہ السلاممریم                                         قصہ السلام ،             قصہ زکریا علیہ 

        05-04-2024 Fri Math  Unit# 1 Operations on sets (Ex 1.1, 1.2 and 1.3) 

 

Date Day  Paper Contents 

26-03-2024 Tues Sci Unit# 1 Plant Systems 

27-03-2024 Wed Eng My Peace Poem + The Paper  Cranes of Peace  

28-03-2024 Thu Math Chp# 1 Sets + Ex 2a 

29-03-2024 
Fri 

Urdu 
 لاتاحمد ، تشریح +مشقی سو

01-04-2024 
Mon 

MQ 
 صاحب قرآن                        ،سورۃ الم نشرح

02-04-2024 Tues Comp Unit#1 Introduction to Emerging Technologies 

03-04-2024 Wed His Unit#1 Middle Ages in Europe 

04-04-2024 Thu Isl 
 نبوت ، روزہ ختم

05-04-2024 Fri Geo Unit# 1 Plains & Rivers 


